

41-61-111240/3 (256 41421924) (745

MMGSV (50)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

4441

DIVISION

8215

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

156

214441-214441

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस भापी पुस्तिका में
मशीन द्वारा मुद्रित 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं जिनमें श्री
गोपाल कुमार, सहायक अभियन्ता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अथवा प्रमण्डल, ईराही के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
(ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग)
ग्रामीण कार्य प्रमण्डल, बक्सर

इस भापी पुस्तिका में पुनः श्री
निरोद प्रकाश सिंह, कठ मंडल,
कार्य अथवा प्रमण्डल, ईराही के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

Signature
02/07/21
R

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

बक्सर DIVISION
ईराही SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1567

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

2nd out of Bill

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work & Description of work					
d. Som. 3000 ft. 100 ft. 100 ft.					
Road 100 ft. 100 ft. 100 ft.					
Name of Agency - Sangeet Kumar					
Address - 100 ft. 100 ft. 100 ft.					
Approximate No.	865.80				20.10.2021
Date of work	26.11.2020				
Date of completion	25.8.2021				
(1) Provision and supply of material for earthwork					
Calculation as follows:-					
	15.00	X 2.75	X 3.75		56.25 m ²
	2 X 10.00	X 3.75			225.00 "
	2 X 15.00	X 3.75	X 1.25		121.50 "
	4 X 10.00	X 3.75			150.00 "
	2 X 15.00	X 3.75	X 1.35		121.50 "
	2 X 20.00	X 3.75			225.00 "
	2 X 15.00	X 3.75	X 1.35		121.50 "
	10.00	X 3.75			27.50 m ²
			Total		1358.25 m ²
			Unit @		1357.87 m ²
(2) Provision and supply of material for earthwork					
Provision and supply of material for earthwork					
Provision and supply of material for earthwork					

Continuation

$$15.00 \times 3.75 = 56.25 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total } 56.25 \text{ m}^2$$

ABSTRACT OF COST

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing good land including uprooting Qty of timber 6 11/11/11 0.2314 QD 51133.76 Hcf. 176080					
② construction of embankment with approved materials - do - Qty of timber 15 11/11/11 195.00					
③ excavation in soil by manual means - do Qty of timber 16+14 11/11/11 30.59+					
2.53 = 32.12 m ³ @ 26.11/h = 86400					
④ construction of embankment with material obtained from - Qty of timber 15 11/11/11 (12.13) QD 57.03 m ³ QD 174.94 / m ³ = 99770					

Continuation

Total - 583390

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF Re			2418995
Add 12.16.5					290279
Add 17.6.2008					2418900
Add Signiorage fee					2733463
Less 18.04.08 Bill					1897543
		Net			8359200
Add Signiorage fee					3000000
		Total			27634630
Less 18.04.08 Bill					18975430
		Net			86592000

					Bind
					25.3.2022
					J.B.
<u>Material statement</u>					
①	Borthwork	-	66.59 m ³		
②	stone chips	-	36.67 m ³		
③	Emul sand 1	-	1.155 MT		
④	Emul sand 1	-	0.332 MT		
⑤	Bitumen 90	-	2.581 m.t.		
					Bind
					25.3.2022
					J.B.

Continuation